
Dated May, 2024

Technical Evaluation

S No. Item Description Qty.

Copy to:-

ii.

OFFICE OF THE 
INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE 

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS & MOTORWAY POLICE
NHMP-1086 (Computer-DLA Quetta)Log/2023-24//^^>0

i. The ACP (Logistics) NHMP, Islamabad (Technical Evaluation Report may be 
uploaded on the website of PPRA & NHMP as well as EPADS). 
The all bidders.
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Android tablets (sim) with accessories
Computer (touch screen) along with accessories & UPS 
Computer along with complete accessories & UPS 
Computer (dual screen) along with accessories & UPS 
Laser Printer (B&W)
Digital signature pad
Laptop
Laser Printer (Colour)
Document Scanner

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/Basis for Technical Rejection / 
j Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Name of procuring Agency 
Method of Procurement: 
Title of Procurement:______
Tender Inquiry No:________
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 
Date & Time of Bid Closing: 
Date & Time of Bid Opening: 
No of Bids Received:______
Criteria for Bid Evaluation 
Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

National Highways and Motorway Police_____
Single Stage Two Envelope procedure_______
Procurement of Computer Hardware_______
08/LOG/RSF/DLA-FC Quetta/2023-24/572 
TS537526E
08-05-24 11:00 AM
08-05-24 11:30 AM
01(Qne)
Least Cost Based Selection (LCBS) Technique 
As below

Name of Firm 
1 

M/s Margalla 
Traders 

Islamabad 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified

22 Nos.
8 Nos.

20 Nos.
8 Nos.
9 Nos.
6 Nos.
6 Nos.

1 No.
2 Nos.
Technical evaluation

___________________ criteria______

Assistant Director (Logistics) 
For Inspector General, NHMP


